
Supplemental Income Plans (SIP) Overview 
 
 

Plan/Program 

 
 

Purpose 

 

Assets  
(as of 1/31/15) 

 

Number of 
Participants 
(as of 1/31/15) 

 

Number of 
Employers 

 (as of 1/31/15) 

 
 

Growth 
Trend 

457 Plan Tax deferred 
employee savings 

 

$ 1.274 billion 
 

26,403 
 

750 

Peace Officers 
and 
Firefighters 
(POFF) Plan 

Employer 
contributions for 
tax deferred 
employee savings 

 
 

$ 190.5million 

 
 

13,461 

 
 

1 
 
           * 

Supplemental 
Contributions 
Plan (SCP) 

After-tax 
employee savings 
with earnings tax 
deferred 

 
 

$ 20.1 million 

 
 

519 

 
 

1 

Placer County 
401(k) Plan 

Tax deferred 
employee savings 

 

$ 30.2 million 
 

1095 
 

1 

  
*  Plan termination in process. Asset decrease based on participant “affirmative election” of distributions.  

 
Customer Service and Support / Customer Account Services Division 
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3.40% 
3.32% 

3.34% 
3.32% 

3.33% 
3.32% 

3.41% 
3.36% 

3.48% 
3.45% 

3.52% 
3.49% 

3.60% 
3.56% 

3.81% 
3.75% 

3.78% 
3.71% 

3.76% 
3.68% 

0% 1% 2% 3% 4%

CALPERS TARGET 2055 FUND 
SIP 2055 POLICY BENCHMARK 

CALPERS TARGET 2050 FUND 
SIP 2050 POLICY BENCHMARK 

CALPERS TARGET 2045 FUND 
SIP 2045 POLICY BENCHMARK 

CALPERS TARGET 2040 FUND 
SIP 2040 POLICY BENCHMARK 

CALPERS TARGET 2035 FUND 
SIP 2035 POLICY BENCHMARK 

CALPERS TARGET 2030 FUND 
SIP 2030 POLICY BENCHMARK 

CALPERS TARGET 2025 FUND 
SIP 2025 POLICY BENCHMARK 

CALPERS TARGET 2020 FUND 
SIP 2020 POLICY BENCHMARK 

CALPERS TARGET 2015 FUND 
SIP 2015 POLICY BENCHMARK 

 CALPERS TARGET INCOME FUND 
SIP INCOME POLICY BENCHMARK 

 1Total rate of return before deducting fees of .42% - .44% for the 457 Plan and .55% - .57% for the SCP Plan. 

SIP Performance: Target Date Retirement Funds 
              GROSS1 INVESTMENT RETURNS VS BENCHMARKS: 1 YEAR AS OF 12/31/14 
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12.66% 

12.56% 

-4.15% 

-3.89% 

-0.89% 

-0.85% 

6.16% 

5.97% 

0.69% 
0.77% 

0.03% 
0.03% 

-6% -4% -2% 0% 2% 4% 6% 8% 10% 12% 14%

SSGA RUSSELL ALL CAP INDEX 

RUSSELL 3000 BENCHMARK 

SSGA GLOBAL ALL CAP EQ EX-US 

 MSCI ACWI EX USA IMI BENCHMARK 

SSGA REAL ASSET 

REAL ASSETS BLEND BENCHMARK 

SSGA US BOND INDEX 

BARCLAYS CAPITAL AGGREGATE BENCHMARK 

SSGA US SHORT TERM BOND 

  BARCLAYS US GOV'T/CREDIT 1-3 YR BENCHMARK 

SSGA SHORT-TERM INVESTMENT 

BOFAML 3-MO US T-BILL BENCHMARK 

 1Total rate of return before deducting fees of 40% - .55% for the 457 Plan and .53% - .68% for the SCP Plan. 

SIP Performance: Core Funds 
        GROSS1 INVESTMENT RETURNS VS BENCHMARKS: 1 YEAR AS OF 12/31/14 
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SIP Asset Allocation: Policy vs. Actual at 12/31/2014 
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